JULY 2002
DAY ELEV
1 124.24
2 123.92
3 124.03
4 123.83
5 123.52
6 123.53
7 123.61
8 123.75
9 123.67
10 123.77
11 124.07
12 123.80
13 123.81
14 124.12
15 124.55
16 124.54
17 124.32
18 124.50
19 124.26
20 124.05
21 123.26
22 123.30
23 123.99
24 124.18
25 124.31
26 123.71
27 123.88
28 123.79
29 123.83
30 123.98
31 124.02
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

STORAGE COMPUTED*
ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM
INLAKE CHANGE CES SOUTH
Sl CANAL
8,176
8,381 +205 2,650 40
8,223 158 2,463 40
8,276 +53 2,556 40
8,181 -95 2,498 40
8,035 -146 2,873 42
8,040 +5 3,067 45
8,078 +38 3,071 45
8,144 +66 3,079 45
8,106 -38 3,031 45
8,153 +47 3,472 45
8,296 +143 3,631 45
8,167 -129 3,488 45
8,172 +5 3,552 45
8,321 +149 3,630 45
8,536 +215 3,653 45
8,531 5 3,560 45
8,421 -110 3,504 45
8,511 +90 3,594 45
8,391 -120 3,491 45
8,286 -105 3,497 45
7,013 373 3,366 45
7,932 +19 3,563 45
8,256 +324 4,131 45
8,351 +95 4,084 45
8,416 +65 4,082 42
8,125 291 3,893 40
8,205 +80 3,691 40
8,162 -43 3,520 40
8,181 +19 3,555 40
8,252 +71 3,147 40
8,271 +19 2,640 40
195 104,032 1,339
+95 206,347 2,656

LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS

2,441
2,438
2,423
2,440
2,838

2,955
2,943
2,937
2,939
3,337

3,447
3,442
3,438
3,447
3,437

3,454
3,450
3,440
3,442
3,440

3,442
3,443
3,860
3,927
3,942

3,938
3,542
3,437
3,441
3,007

2,525
100,632

199,604

RELEASE - C.F.S.
POWER

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

199,604

0

SUMMARY

FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL

HATCHERY

2,656
3,689

Table 12

RUN DATE: August 20, 2002

SPILL
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HATCHERY

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

205,949

EVAP
C.F.S.
@
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153
303



